
NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 20 SEP 2018

ACJ - Acroni Jesenice

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Citizenship

15 AVSENEK Rok F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 13 NOV 1997 SLO
31 AVSENIK Urban GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 3 NOV 1997 SLO
89 BASIC Luka F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 7 OCT 1989 SLO
13 BRGLEZ Nik F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 20 SEP 1999 SLO
27 BRUN RAUH Lan D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 86 / 190 7 FEB 2000 SLO
16 BRUS Miha F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 9 FEB 1987 SLO
91 CIMZAR Tadej F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 21 APR 1992 SLO

6 CRNOVIC Aljosa D L 1.92 / 6'4'' 85 / 187 16 APR 1999 SLO
47 GLAVIC Gasper F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 29 APR 1997 SLO
10 JYRKKIO Jesse D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 86 / 190 29 JUN 1989 FIN
11 KALAN Luka F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 3 MAY 1993 SLO
25 KOGOVSEK Ziga GK L 1.73 / 5'8'' 71 / 157 27 APR 2000 SLO
21 KOROSEC Gasper F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 89 / 196 14 FEB 1999 SLO
76 PEM Nik D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 89 / 196 30 AUG 1995 SLO

9 RAJSAR Patrik F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 96 / 212 5 MAY 1998 SLO
12 RODMAN David F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 10 SEP 1983 SLO
70 ROSE Douglas D R 1.77 / 5'10'' 88 / 194 12 AUG 1993 USA
33 SAUNDERS Clarke GK L 1.88 / 6'2'' 100 / 220 9 SEP 1989 CAN
19 SERSEN Gasper F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 22 OCT 1999 SLO
88 SODJA Jaka F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 17 DEC 1999 SLO
23 SODJA Urban F R 1.90 / 6'3'' 97 / 214 21 NOV 1991 SLO
46 STOJAN Nejc D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 30 AUG 1999 SLO
24 STURM Jaka F L 1.92 / 6'4'' 90 / 198 21 APR 1999 SLO
22 SVETINA Erik F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 70 / 154 20 AUG 1999 SLO

4 TAVZELJ Andrej D L 1.88 / 6'2'' 95 / 209 14 MAR 1984 SLO
98 TOMAZEVIC Blaz F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 14 OCT 1997 SLO

8 URUKALO Ziga D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 79 / 174 12 MAR 1999 SLO

Total: 24 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GLAVIC Gaber SLO 11 MAR 1978
Assistant Coach: BURNIK Ales SLO 25 JUL 1980
Assistant Coach: SODJA Ales SLO 26 APR 1971
General Manager: POGACAR Anze SLO 15 JAN 1981
Team Leader: SVETINA Rok SLO 11 AUG 1997
Equipment Manager: REMAR Joze SLO 8 MAR 1956

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 16 OCT 2018

CRV - Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

No. Name Pos.
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Citizenship

23 AJDUKOVIC Jakov D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 22 OCT 2000 SRB
99 ANDJELKOVIC Vasilije F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 8 MAY 2000 SRB
20 ANIC Ivan D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 77 / 170 7 JUN 1996 SRB
11 ARAI Eisai F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 6 SEP 1998 JPN
21 BRKUSANIN Marko F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 89 / 196 21 JUN 1990 SRB
28 CHEGRINTCEV Viacheslav F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 31 MAR 1996 RUS
32 DANIEL Michal F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 84 / 185 14 AUG 1999 CZE
24 DRAGOVIC Marko F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 73 / 161 24 APR 2001 SRB
10 GAIDASH Bogdan D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 90 / 198 15 MAY 1993 RUS
26 JANKOVIC Dusan F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 1 MAY 1998 SRB
14 JOVOVIC Andreja D L 1.70 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 2 MAR 2000 SRB
19 KEREZOVIC Nikola F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 12 SEP 1994 SRB
18 KULESHOV Artem D L 1.91 / 6'3'' 93 / 205 20 APR 1995 RUS

6 LUKOVIC Milan GK L 1.71 / 5'7'' 80 / 176 12 DEC 1986 SRB
97 MARKOVIC Mirko D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 76 / 168 23 SEP 1998 SRB

7 MASIC Antonije F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 79 / 174 8 MAR 2000 SRB
3 MITIC Jug GK L 1.86 / 6'1'' 78 / 172 7 JAN 1999 SRB
8 NOVAKOVIC Petar F L 1.89 / 6'2'' 89 / 196 23 AUG 1996 SRB
9 NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 90 / 198 17 MAR 1995 SRB

15 PAJEVIC Filip D L 1.95 / 6'5'' 97 / 214 17 JUN 1997 SRB
5 PEJCIC Lazar D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 74 / 163 16 NOV 2001 SRB

17 PODUNAVAC Pavle D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 15 FEB 1997 SRB
1 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK L 1.88 / 6'2'' 97 / 214 26 MAR 1992 SRB

22 SABADOS Robert D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 26 NOV 1989 SRB
34 SEFIC David F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 83 / 183 31 DEC 1989 SLO
13 SPANJEVIC Andrija D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 21 OCT 1999 SRB
35 THARAKAN George F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 89 / 196 17 JUL 2000 SRB

2 VASIC Bojan GK L 1.78 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 14 SEP 2000 SRB
4 VUKICEVIC Luka F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 3 JAN 1998 SRB

16 VUKOVIC Matija F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 73 / 161 19 FEB 2000 SRB
12 ZWICK Andrej F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 20 SEP 1995 SRB

Total: 27 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: RUS Jovica SRB 17 MAR 1977
Team Assistant Coach: RAKOVIC Nenad SRB 24 MAR 1986
Team General Manager: BYRNE Joseph CAN 13 JUN 1979
Team Equipment
Manager:

BRADIC Marian SRB 29 AUG 1971

Team Doctor: NIKOLIC Srdjan SRB 9 APR 1969
Team Media Manager: SAVICEVIC Ivan SRB 19 JUN 1966

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

Revised after changing Team Physiotherapist Brigitta BERKES to Gyorgy AFRA.

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM REVISED
15 OCT 13:53

GMT+2
As of MON 15 OCT 2018

MBU - MAC Budapest

No. Name Pos.
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Citizenship

1 BALIZS Bence GK L 1.93 / 6'4'' 95 / 209 30 MAY 1990 HUN
91 BODO Christopher F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 5 AUG 1991 HUN
11 BROWN Jared F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 21 FEB 1986 USA

3 BUGAR Gabor D L 1.93 / 6'4'' 82 / 181 2 JUN 1999 HUN
76 BURT Cameron D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 9 FEB 1987 USA
21 DANSEREAU Keegan F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 1 JAN 1988 CAN

7 DUDAS Jesse D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 98 / 216 31 MAR 1988 HUN
30 FARKAS Roland GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 78 / 172 8 DEC 2001 HUN

2 FEJES Nandor D R 1.86 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 16 JAN 1999 HUN
70 GARAT Zsombor D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 27 JUL 1997 HUN
20 KEDVES Richard F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 16 MAY 1999 HUN

8 KLEMPA Tomas F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 77 / 170 2 MAR 1984 SVK
88 KREISZ Bruno F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 17 JUL 1999 HUN
71 LANGKOW Chris F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 86 / 190 22 AUG 1989 CAN
73 LOCZI Arpad F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 29 JUL 1999 HUN

4 MACAULAY Scott D R 1.74 / 5'9'' 79 / 174 23 NOV 1990 CAN
37 MAJOROSS Barnabas F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 13 AUG 1998 HUN
13 NAGY Krisztian F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 87 / 192 28 JUL 1994 HUN
17 ODNOGA Matyas D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 1 JUL 1995 HUN
10 ORBAN Brance F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 73 / 161 27 SEP 1988 HUN
14 POZSGAI Tamas D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 88 / 194 26 JUL 1988 HUN
31 RAJNA Miklos GK L 1.78 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 22 JUN 1991 HUN
23 SEREGELY Mate D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 70 / 154 23 MAR 2000 HUN
41 SZABAD Kevin F L 1.90 / 6'3'' 95 / 209 31 JUL 1997 HUN
15 SZIGETI Akos F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 10 MAY 1999 HUN
34 TERBOCS Istvan F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 96 / 212 28 JUN 1996 HUN
53 VOKLA Roland D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 20 FEB 1996 HUN

Total: 24 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: MAJOROSS Gergely HUN 19 MAY 1979
Team Assistant Coach: TOKAJI Viktor HUN 11 JAN 1977
Team Leader: BENCE Gyorgy HUN 1 FEB 1991
Team Equipment
Manager:

TORNYI Gabor HUN 25 AUG 1966

Team Physiotherapist: AFRA Gyorgy HUN 8 FEB 1987
Team Video Coach: KONTSAS Jukka FIN 1 JUN 1983

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

Revised after changing Team Physiotherapist Brigitta BERKES to Gyorgy AFRA.
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Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 11 OCT 2018

RIT - Ritten Sport

No. Name Pos.
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Citizenship

9 BRUNNER Alexander D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 91 / 201 13 DEC 2001 ITA
17 EISATH Alexander F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 12 JUN 1986 ITA
81 ERIKSSON Henrik F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 81 / 179 10 JAN 1996 SWE
91 FINK Kevin F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 84 / 185 19 DEC 1998 ITA
21 FREI Alex F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 89 / 196 6 MAY 1993 ITA
73 GABRI Radovan D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 15 JUN 1994 SVK
30 GASSER Raphael GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 84 / 185 3 JAN 2000 ITA
92 GIACOMUZZI Adam F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 91 / 201 24 MAY 2002 ITA
15 KOSTNER Julian F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 4 JUN 1993 ITA
23 KOSTNER Simon F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 77 / 170 30 NOV 1990 ITA
29 LEHTINEN Kai D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 5 JAN 1991 FIN

7 LESCOVS Imants D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 23 JUL 1994 LAT
24 LUTZ Andreas D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 30 MAR 1986 ITA
89 MAIR Lukas F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 72 / 159 15 FEB 1999 ITA

8 OEHLER Robert F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 87 / 192 1 JAN 2001 ITA
37 OHLER Manuel F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 84 / 185 30 OCT 2001 ITA
59 PECHLANER Philipp F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 6 MAY 1999 ITA
11 PRAST Ivo D L 1.89 / 6'2'' 84 / 185 28 MAR 2001 ITA
36 PRAST Jakob F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 71 / 157 7 SEP 2002 ITA
14 QUINZ Stefan F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 18 FEB 1997 ITA
12 SCELFO Lorenzo D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 82 / 181 19 MAR 2002 ITA
96 SISLANNIKOVS Olegs F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 18 SEP 1996 LAT
22 SPINELL Markus F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 9 JUN 1997 ITA
94 SPINELL Thomas F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 27 SEP 1990 ITA

3 TAUFERER Ivan D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 93 / 205 26 JAN 1995 ITA
35 TRAGUST Thomas GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 27 MAY 1986 ITA
25 TREIBENREIF Hannes GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 22 MAY 1997 ITA
30 TREIBENREIF Roman GK L 1.73 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 11 AUG 1999 ITA
19 TUDIN Daniel F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 92 / 203 3 AUG 1978 ITA

6 VIGL Christoph D L 1.73 / 5'8'' 82 / 181 5 MAY 1994 ITA

Total: 26 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: LEHTONEN Riku-Petteri FIN 19 JAN 1971
Team Assistant Coach: SAAVALAINEN Janne FIN 13 JUL 1992
Team General Manager: INSAM Adolf ITA 4 AUG 1951
Team Leader: OBKIRCHER Peter ITA 3 DEC 1992
Team Equipment
Manager:

TAUFERER Richard ITA 14 MAY 1966

Team Physiotherapist: GOETSCH Richard ITA 10 MAY 1972

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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Note:
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 20 OCT 2018

Initial Registration 18 OCT 2018

ACJ - Acroni Jesenice

No. Name Pos.
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

4 TAVZELJ Andrej D L 1.88 / 6'2'' 95 / 209 14 MAR 1984 SLO
8 URUKALO Ziga D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 79 / 174 12 MAR 1999 SLO

11 KALAN Luka F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 3 MAY 1993 SLO
13 CRNOVIC Aljosa D L 1.92 / 6'4'' 85 / 187 16 APR 1999 SLO
16 BRUS Miha F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 9 FEB 1987 SLO
19 SERSEN Gasper F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 22 OCT 1999 SLO
20 AVSENEK Rok F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 13 NOV 1997 SLO
21 KOROSEC Gasper D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 89 / 196 14 FEB 1999 SLO 20 OCT 2018
22 SVETINA Erik F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 70 / 154 20 AUG 1999 SLO
23 SODJA Urban F R 1.90 / 6'3'' 97 / 214 21 NOV 1991 SLO
24 STURM Jaka F L 1.92 / 6'4'' 90 / 198 21 APR 1999 SLO
25 KOGOVSEK Ziga GK L 1.73 / 5'8'' 71 / 157 27 APR 2000 SLO
27 BRUN RAUH Lan D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 86 / 190 7 FEB 2000 SLO
33 SAUNDERS Clarke GK L 1.88 / 6'2'' 100 / 220 9 SEP 1989 CAN
46 STOJAN Nejc D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 30 AUG 1999 SLO
47 GLAVIC Gasper F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 29 APR 1997 SLO
70 RAJSAR Patrik F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 96 / 212 5 MAY 1998 SLO
76 PEM Nik D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 89 / 196 30 AUG 1995 SLO
88 SODJA Jaka F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 17 DEC 1999 SLO
89 BASIC Luka F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 7 OCT 1989 SLO
91 CIMZAR Tadej F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 21 APR 1992 SLO
98 TOMAZEVIC Blaz F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 14 OCT 1997 SLO

Team Average: 1.83 / 6'0" 83 / 183
Average Age: 22

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: GLAVIC Gaber SLO 11 MAR 1978
Team Assistant Coach: BURNIK Ales SLO 25 JUL 1980
Team Assistant Coach: SODJA Ales SLO 26 APR 1971
Team General Manager: POGACAR Anze SLO 15 JAN 1981
Team Leader: SVETINA Rok SLO 11 AUG 1997
Team Equipment Manager: REMAR Joze SLO 8 MAR 1956

Note:
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

SECOND ROUND GROUP B
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Note:
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 18 OCT 2018

Initial Registration 18 OCT 2018

CRV - Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

No. Name Pos.
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

1 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK L 1.88 / 6'2'' 97 / 214 26 MAR 1992 SRB
4 VUKICEVIC Luka F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 3 JAN 1998 SRB
8 DANIEL Michal F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 84 / 185 14 AUG 1999 CZE
9 NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 90 / 198 17 MAR 1995 SRB

10 GAIDASH Bogdan D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 90 / 198 15 MAY 1993 RUS
11 ARAI Eisai F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 6 SEP 1998 JPN
12 ZWICK Andrej F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 20 SEP 1995 SRB
13 SPANJEVIC Andrija D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 21 OCT 1999 SRB
14 JOVOVIC Andreja D L 1.70 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 2 MAR 2000 SRB
15 MARKOVIC Mirko D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 76 / 168 23 SEP 1998 SRB
16 MASIC Antonije F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 79 / 174 8 MAR 2000 SRB
17 PODUNAVAC Pavle D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 15 FEB 1997 SRB
18 KULESHOV Artem D L 1.91 / 6'3'' 93 / 205 20 APR 1995 RUS
19 KEREZOVIC Nikola F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 12 SEP 1994 SRB
20 ANIC Ivan D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 77 / 170 7 JUN 1996 SRB
21 BRKUSANIN Marko F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 89 / 196 21 JUN 1990 SRB
22 SABADOS Robert D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 26 NOV 1989 SRB
23 ANDJELKOVIC Vasilije F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 8 MAY 2000 SRB
24 DRAGOVIC Marko F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 73 / 161 24 APR 2001 SRB
26 JANKOVIC Dusan F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 1 MAY 1998 SRB
28 CHEGRINTCEV Viacheslav F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 31 MAR 1996 RUS
30 VASIC Bojan GK L 1.78 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 14 SEP 2000 SRB

Team Average: 1.81 / 5'11" 82 / 181
Average Age: 21

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: RUS Jovica SRB 17 MAR 1977
Team Assistant Coach: RAKOVIC Nenad SRB 24 MAR 1986
Team General Manager: BYRNE Joseph CAN 13 JUN 1979
Team Equipment Manager: BRADIC Marian SRB 29 AUG 1971
Team Doctor: NIKOLIC Srdjan SRB 9 APR 1969
Team Media Manager: SAVICEVIC Ivan SRB 19 JUN 1966

Note:
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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Note:
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 18 OCT 2018

Initial Registration 18 OCT 2018

MBU - MAC Budapest

No. Name Pos.
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

1 BALIZS Bence GK L 1.93 / 6'4'' 95 / 209 30 MAY 1990 HUN
3 BUGAR Gabor D L 1.93 / 6'4'' 82 / 181 2 JUN 1999 HUN
4 MACAULAY Scott D R 1.74 / 5'9'' 79 / 174 23 NOV 1990 CAN
7 DUDAS Jesse D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 98 / 216 31 MAR 1988 HUN
8 KLEMPA Tomas F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 77 / 170 2 MAR 1984 SVK

10 ORBAN Brance F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 73 / 161 27 SEP 1988 HUN
11 BROWN Jared F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 21 FEB 1986 USA
13 NAGY Krisztian F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 87 / 192 28 JUL 1994 HUN
14 POZSGAI Tamas D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 88 / 194 26 JUL 1988 HUN
15 SZIGETI Akos F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 10 MAY 1999 HUN
17 ODNOGA Matyas D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 1 JUL 1995 HUN
21 DANSEREAU Keegan F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 1 JAN 1988 CAN
31 RAJNA Miklos GK L 1.78 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 22 JUN 1991 HUN
34 TERBOCS Istvan F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 96 / 212 28 JUN 1996 HUN
37 MAJOROSS Barnabas F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 13 AUG 1998 HUN
41 SZABAD Kevin F L 1.90 / 6'3'' 95 / 209 31 JUL 1997 HUN
53 VOKLA Roland D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 20 FEB 1996 HUN
70 GARAT Zsombor D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 27 JUL 1997 HUN
71 LANGKOW Chris F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 86 / 190 22 AUG 1989 CAN
76 BURT Cameron D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 9 FEB 1987 USA
88 KREISZ Bruno F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 17 JUL 1999 HUN
91 BODO Christopher F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 5 AUG 1991 HUN

Team Average: 1.82 / 6'0" 85 / 187
Average Age: 26

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: MAJOROSS Gergely HUN 19 MAY 1979
Team Assistant Coach: TOKAJI Viktor HUN 11 JAN 1977
Team Leader: BENCE Gyorgy HUN 1 FEB 1991
Team Equipment Manager: TORNYI Gabor HUN 25 AUG 1966
Team Physiotherapist: AFRA Gyorgy HUN 8 FEB 1987
Team Video Coach: KONTSAS Jukka FIN 1 JUN 1983

Note:
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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Note:
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 18 OCT 2018

Initial Registration 18 OCT 2018

RIT - Ritten Sport

No. Name Pos.
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

3 TAUFERER Ivan D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 93 / 205 26 JAN 1995 ITA
6 VIGL Christoph D L 1.73 / 5'8'' 82 / 181 5 MAY 1994 ITA
7 LESCOVS Imants D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 23 JUL 1994 LAT
9 BRUNNER Alexander D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 91 / 201 13 DEC 2001 ITA

11 PRAST Jakob F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 71 / 157 7 SEP 2002 ITA
14 QUINZ Stefan F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 18 FEB 1997 ITA
15 KOSTNER Julian F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 4 JUN 1993 ITA
17 EISATH Alexander F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 12 JUN 1986 ITA
18 OHLER Manuel F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 84 / 185 30 OCT 2001 ITA
19 TUDIN Daniel F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 92 / 203 3 AUG 1978 ITA
21 FREI Alex F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 89 / 196 6 MAY 1993 ITA
22 SPINELL Markus F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 9 JUN 1997 ITA
23 KOSTNER Simon F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 77 / 170 30 NOV 1990 ITA
24 LUTZ Andreas D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 30 MAR 1986 ITA
25 TREIBENREIF Hannes GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 22 MAY 1997 ITA
29 LEHTINEN Kai D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 5 JAN 1991 FIN
35 TRAGUST Thomas GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 27 MAY 1986 ITA
59 PECHLANER Philipp F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 6 MAY 1999 ITA
81 ERIKSSON Henrik F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 81 / 179 10 JAN 1996 SWE
91 FINK Kevin F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 84 / 185 19 DEC 1998 ITA
94 SPINELL Thomas F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 27 SEP 1990 ITA
96 SISLANNIKOVS Olegs F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 18 SEP 1996 LAT

Team Average: 1.80 / 5'11" 82 / 181
Average Age: 24

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: LEHTONEN Riku-Petteri FIN 19 JAN 1971
Team Assistant Coach: SAAVALAINEN Janne FIN 13 JUL 1992
Team General Manager: INSAM Adolf ITA 4 AUG 1951
Team Leader: OBKIRCHER Peter ITA 3 DEC 1992
Team Equipment Manager: TAUFERER Richard ITA 14 MAY 1966
Team Physiotherapist: GOETSCH Richard ITA 10 MAY 1972

Note:
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 21 OCT 2018

Including Game #5

ACJ - Acroni Jesenice
Playing Statistics
No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

4 TAVZELJ Andrej D 3 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 6 0.00
8 URUKALO Ziga D 3 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00

11 KALAN Luka F 3 1 0 1 0 -4 0 1 0 5 20.00
13 CRNOVIC Aljosa D 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
16 BRUS Miha F 3 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 7 0.00

19 SERSEN Gasper F 3 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
20 AVSENEK Rok F 3 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
21 KOROSEC Gasper D 2 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
22 SVETINA Erik F 3 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
23 SODJA Urban F 3 3 1 4 4 0 1 2 0 14 21.43

24 STURM Jaka F 3 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
25 KOGOVSEK Ziga GK 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
27 BRUN RAUH Lan D 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
33 SAUNDERS Clarke GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
46 STOJAN Nejc D 3 0 2 2 2 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00

47 GLAVIC Gasper F 3 1 0 1 2 +1 0 0 0 4 25.00
70 RAJSAR Patrik F 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
76 PEM Nik D 3 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 18 0.00
88 SODJA Jaka F 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
89 BASIC Luka F 3 0 1 1 0 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00

91 CIMZAR Tadej F 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 17 0.00
98 TOMAZEVIC Blaz F 3 1 1 2 0 -2 0 0 0 6 16.67

Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

25

33

KOGOVSEK Ziga

SAUNDERS Clarke

3

3

3

3

2

2

95:06

86:58

52.23

47.77

3

8

25

41

28

49

89.29

83.67

1.89

5.52

0

0

0

1

1

1

Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 21 OCT 2018

Including Game #5

CRV - Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Playing Statistics
No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 VUKICEVIC Luka F 3 0 1 1 0 -3 0 0 0 2 0.00
8 DANIEL Michal F 3 1 0 1 0 -3 0 0 0 8 12.50
9 NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa D 3 1 0 1 4 -5 0 1 0 3 33.33

10 GAIDASH Bogdan D 3 1 0 1 6 -2 1 0 0 1 100.00

11 ARAI Eisai F 3 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
12 ZWICK Andrej F 3 1 1 2 0 +2 0 0 0 5 20.00
13 SPANJEVIC Andrija D 3 0 0 0 4 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 JOVOVIC Andreja D 3 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
15 MARKOVIC Mirko D 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

16 MASIC Antonije F 3 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
17 PODUNAVAC Pavle D 3 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00
18 KULESHOV Artem D 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
19 KEREZOVIC Nikola F 3 0 2 2 4 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
20 ANIC Ivan D 3 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

21 BRKUSANIN Marko F 3 1 0 1 4 -2 0 1 0 15 6.67
22 SABADOS Robert D 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
23 ANDJELKOVIC Vasilije F 3 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
24 DRAGOVIC Marko F 2 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
26 JANKOVIC Dusan F 3 1 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 1 100.00

28 CHEGRINTCEV Viacheslav F 3 0 1 1 4 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00
30 VASIC Bojan GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

30

RANKOVIC Arsenije

VASIC Bojan

3

3

3

3

3

1

173:23

08:41

95.23

4.77

15

0

126

10

141

10

89.36

100.00

5.19

0.00

0

0

1

0

2

0

Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

ICE HOCKEY

SECOND ROUND GROUP B

IHM727TCRV_83 3.0 Report Created SUN 21 OCT 2018 16:11 GMT+2 Page 1/1



Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 21 OCT 2018

Including Game #6

MBU - MAC Budapest
Playing Statistics
No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 BALIZS Bence GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 BUGAR Gabor D 3 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 MACAULAY Scott D 3 0 3 3 0 +1 0 0 0 9 0.00
7 DUDAS Jesse D 3 0 4 4 4 +2 0 0 0 12 0.00
8 KLEMPA Tomas F 3 1 0 1 2 +3 0 0 0 8 12.50

10 ORBAN Brance F 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 12 8.33
11 BROWN Jared F 3 2 3 5 2 +4 0 0 0 9 22.22
13 NAGY Krisztian F 3 1 0 1 6 0 0 1 0 12 8.33
14 POZSGAI Tamas D 3 0 0 0 2 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00
15 SZIGETI Akos F 3 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00

17 ODNOGA Matyas D 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 100.00
21 DANSEREAU Keegan F 3 2 1 3 0 +4 0 0 0 14 14.29
31 RAJNA Miklos GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
34 TERBOCS Istvan F 3 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
37 MAJOROSS Barnabas F 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

41 SZABAD Kevin F 3 0 0 0 6 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
53 VOKLA Roland D 3 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
70 GARAT Zsombor D 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
71 LANGKOW Chris F 3 2 3 5 0 0 0 2 0 9 22.22
76 BURT Cameron D 3 0 2 2 0 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00

88 KREISZ Bruno F 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 100.00
91 BODO Christopher F 3 1 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 14 7.14

Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

31

BALIZS Bence

RAJNA Miklos

3

3

3

3

2

1

120:00

60:00

66.67

33.33

4

4

47

17

51

21

92.16

80.95

2.00

4.00

1

0

1

0

1

1

Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 21 OCT 2018

Including Game #6

RIT - Ritten Sport
Playing Statistics
No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

3 TAUFERER Ivan D 3 0 0 0 0 +3 0 0 0 5 0.00
6 VIGL Christoph D 3 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00
7 LESCOVS Imants D 3 1 4 5 4 +4 1 0 0 8 12.50
9 BRUNNER Alexander D 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

11 PRAST Jakob F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

14 QUINZ Stefan F 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
15 KOSTNER Julian F 3 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
17 EISATH Alexander F 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
18 OHLER Manuel F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
19 TUDIN Daniel F 3 3 2 5 2 +3 0 3 0 7 42.86

21 FREI Alex F 3 3 4 7 2 +3 1 1 0 14 21.43
22 SPINELL Markus F 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
23 KOSTNER Simon F 3 1 1 2 27 +2 0 0 0 8 12.50
24 LUTZ Andreas D 3 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 12 0.00
25 TREIBENREIF Hannes GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

29 LEHTINEN Kai D 3 2 1 3 4 +4 0 1 0 11 18.18
35 TRAGUST Thomas GK 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
59 PECHLANER Philipp F 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
81 ERIKSSON Henrik F 3 2 1 3 0 +2 0 1 0 10 20.00
91 FINK Kevin F 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 33.33

94 SPINELL Thomas F 3 2 7 9 0 +5 1 1 0 7 28.57
96 SISLANNIKOVS Olegs F 3 0 1 1 2 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

25

35

TREIBENREIF Hannes

TRAGUST Thomas

3

3

3

3

1

2

60:00

120:00

33.33

66.67

4

2

18

88

22

90

81.82

97.78

4.00

1.00

0

0

1

2

0

0

Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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